
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

725s

142b

125s

976s

183B

Name

Danial Dickinson

Julio Leon

Ward Alexandro

Jason Hinkle

Missie  Dutton

Class

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

Total points

2

5

5

9

9

R1.

1

3

2

5

4

R2.

1

2

3

4

5
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Pos

+30 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

+38 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

284s

61b

O

E12

E11

E9

834b

137b

461b

484B

402B

Y

49b

Name

Justin Watkins

Greg Tribulato

Clent Mcgraw (eval)

Rolando Chaves (eval)

Christian Mercer (eval)

Trent Heckathorn (eval)

Steve Delema

Jason Seaton

Alan Zambonn

Edward  McIlree

Erik Houck

Sean Koyano (eval)

Lino Radan

Class

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

Total points

2

4

198

198

198

198

2

4

7

7

10

198

198

R1.

1

2

99

99

99

99

1

2

4

3

5

99

99

R2.

1

2

99

99

99

99

1

2

3

4

5

99

99
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Pos

+30 Exp

1

2

3

+30 Master

1

+38 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

631B

597b

134b

7

184b

515B

356b

115s

73s

166b

615b

Name

Alex Flores

Jon Fisher

Donald Doty

Randy Blair

Erich Shofstall

Jerry Cowley

Joey  Ruiz

Anthony Aquino

Joe Alford

Gary Forrest

Gene Young ( No Trans)

Class

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Master

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

Total points

2

4

6

2

2

6

8

9

9

101

198

R1.

1

2

3

1

1

4

3

6

5

2

99

R2.

1

2

3

1

1

2

5

3

4

99

99
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Pos

+30 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

+38 Int

1

2

3

4

5

No.

972b

568B

115b

71b

921b

662b

250s

23S

146b

617s

O

200s

333s

321B

41s

376b

Name

Mike Foster

Tom Smith

Brian Mes

Brian Perrigo

Steven Turner

Michael Ramsey

Adam Huffer

Nick Van Atta

Ryan  Brink

Ryan Cecil (eval)

Jason Davis (eval)

Chris Weathersbee

Scott Miller

Steve Mashore

Shane Davis

Ian Read

Class

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

Total points

2

4

6

9

11

12

13

16

17

198

198

3

4

7

8

8

R1.

1

2

3

4

5

8

6

7

9

99

99

1

3

2

5

4

R2.

1

2

3

5

6

4

7

9

8

99

99

2

1

5

3

4
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

92b

313s

69b

522s

288s

216s

308B

10B

208b

107S

624b

57b

392b

696S

28b

57v

609S

252b

Name

Mike Muzio

Robert Stemen

Eugene Spoor

Jack Chavira

Troy Oleson

Jeff Serrano

Randy Loge

Dan Lawson

Bob Ziel

Bobby Boone

Scot Doolittle

Dusty Rhoades

Ronald Mursick

Ernest  Serrano

Rich Hill

Jason McIntosh

Mike  Bates (Eval)

David  Caspillo

Class

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

Total points

2

7

8

8

9

12

15

15

18

20

22

24

25

28

29

30

198

198

R1.

1

2

6

4

3

9

8

5

10

11

7

12

14

15

13

16

99

99

R2.

1

5

2

4

6

3

7

10

8

9

15

12

11

13

16

14

99

99
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

491s

63B

86b

3s

167b

104b

404s

192b

N

Name

Kurt Mozingo

Rich Tiago

Robert Day

Matt Dawson

Bobby Deason

Dave Ornelas

Dave Mozingo

Joe Prosch

Nick  Thom (eval)

Class

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

Total points

2

4

7

7

12

13

14

104

198

R1.

1

2

4

3

7

6

8

5

99

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

99

99
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

410s

142s

309b

22B

245s

10s

99b

418s

663s

90b

201s

152b

969s

425s

727s

164B

960s

213b

433b

677s

137s

91B

Name

Chris  Standers

John Burnett

Al  Collins

David MacDonald

Gary  Duck

John Barsell

Jason Vasilakos

Charles Rubio

Mike  Hammershock

Derek  Yuen

Steve Coppock

Doug  Schramm

Tim Wilson

Randy Hinkle

Rob Muehleisen

Rich Petuya

John  Casselman

Mark Tuggle

Tim Dwyer

Chris Collett

Mike Thomas

TIM KAMHOLZ

Class

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

Total points

3

3

9

9

9

9

14

16

23

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

34

34

36

38

39

121

R1.

2

1

6

5

4

3

7

8

13

11

10

14

12

15

9

21

18

16

19

17

20

22

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

14

11

15

13

20

9

16

18

17

21

19

99
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Pos

+45 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

+52 Beg

1

2

60 AMATEUR

1

2

3

No.

214b

89b

109b

177B

94B

452b

206b

209b

666B

79S

998s

51B

Z

E10

228s

808S

185b

128s

1s

45B

Name

Steve Gallagher

Steve Deluna

Patrick Epps

Rod Whiserand

Rex Tener

Thomas Davis

Russell Esparza

Mark  Barnes

Dominic Lawrence

Gregory  Kendrick

Fred Biagini

Paul Torres

Andrew Lesslie (eval)

Paul Cawsey (eval)

Bryant Haywood (eval)

John Croce

Mark  Lambert

Russ Greenfield

Leroy Francard

Bob Kosovilka

Class

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

60 AMATEUR

60 AMATEUR

60 AMATEUR

Total points

3

5

6

8

10

10

14

16

18

20

22

111

198

198

198

2

4

2

4

6

R1.

1

2

5

3

6

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

99

99

99

1

2

1

2

3

R2.

2

3

1

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

99

99

99

99

1

2

1

2

3
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Pos

+45 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

+52 Int

1

2

3

4

5

No.

243s

715b

114b

72B

34b

223b

634b

764b

273b

915s

80s

242b

J

924

578b

9s

248b

62b

141b

Name

Tony  Vallerga

Bill Cooley

Doug  Higgs

Steve Melahn

Jev Velez

Greg Kamholz

David Dellsanio

George Krukov

Vince Macias

Chris  Skillman

Joe Lozowski

Mark  Debibo ( No Trans)

Joe Cook (eval)

Bob Warren (No Trans)

Manuel  Gomez

Uncle Mike

Nick Nicholson

Ed  Sherman

Mark Olmstead

Class

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

Total points

2

5

7

8

13

14

15

15

15

18

20

198

198

198

2

4

6

9

103

R1.

1

3

2

5

7

6

11

8

4

9

10

99

99

99

1

2

3

5

4

R2.

1

2

5

3

6

8

4

7

11

9

10

99

99

99

1

2

3

4

99
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Pos

+52 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

+52 Master

1

No.

168b

119s

757b

113s

56b

210s

127b

111s

44s

94s

Name

Joe  Mitchell

Michael Petrunt

Eric Watt

Mike  Kain

Chris Talbot

Robert Fields

Chris  Burgeson

Terry Huffer

Alan McGehee

Steve Law

Class

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Master

Total points

2

5

10

11

11

11

12

101

108

2

R1.

1

3

7

6

5

4

8

2

9

1

R2.

1

2

3

5

6

7

4

99

99

1

Printed: 6/10/2012 7:23:50 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Bay OTHG

Club Moto 6/10/12

Overall Results

52 Exp/Master Overall

Club Moto 1.000 Miles



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

310s

12b

257B

14b

525b

48S

Name

Mark Aiken

Dennis Wheeler

Jeff Pike

Scott Conklin

Jim Jensen

Joe  Perry (eval)

Class

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

Total points

2

4

6

8

10

198

R1.

1

2

3

4

5

99

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

99
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Pos

Women Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Women Novice

1

2

3

No.

330s

188b

108B

23b

79b

518B

169b

715s

55b

410b

Name

Kristy  Martin

Paige  Winfree

Lucy  Berk

Coleen  Dwyer

Brenda Petuya

April  Montello

Charlene Spoor

Brenna Singh

Connie  Talbot

Lynn Velez

Class

Women Beg

Women Beg

Women Beg

Women Beg

Women Beg

Women Beg

Women Beg

Women Novice

Women Novice

Women Novice

Total points

2

4

6

8

10

13

13

3

4

5

R1.

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

1

3

2

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2

1

3
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